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Last Name
Adamo
Agban
Borowski
Calabrese
Chau
Ciccarelli
Delpome
DiMeola
Donegan
Flemming
Forman
Glenn
Gregory
Hampton
Hayman
Hernandez
Kosarin
Kosarin
Lanado
Lexa
Limeberger
Mastauskas
Nudelman
Price
Rodriguez
Schultz
Titovich
Uhteg
Vashey
Wolfe
Alwan
Donnelly
Dressler
Drew
Elaroussi
Feraria
Flemming
Gearin
Grueiro
Gupta
Holloway
Jones
Kociyan
Koslowski
Lohman
Lohman

First Name
Mia Rose
Marly
Natalia
Daniel
Madeleine
Jack
Anthony
Angelina
Ava
Emma
Lorelei
Alyssa
Christopher
Thomas
Sarah
Axxel
Bianca
Breanna
Audrey
Olivia
Brooke
Jonas
Elizabeth
Paige
Kaitlyn
Megan
Michael
Emma
Rylie
Josephine
Sawsan
Madison
Katie
Finley
Kendra
Kaylee
Martin
Lily Ann
William
Aditi
Payton
Parker
Kirra
Joseph
Danica
Peyton

Grade Homeroom
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Marin
Mazzella
Olsen
Onyegbosi
Orecchio
Otero
Pazinko
Purdon
Ramos-Herrera
Saitta
Schumacher-Copelton
Stab
Stillwell
Strodel
Tomczak
Vitanov
Williams
Adamo
Altiero
Beshai
Bivens
Bohrer
Bonneau
Castillo
Ceglie
Chau
Cofinas
Coley
Cook

De Somma
De Somma
Derickson
Dyck
Flemming
Friday
Galvin
Glenn
Johnson
Joshi
Karlsson
Lavezzo
Lourenco
Marchand
Mastrola
Mehta
Melville
Meringer

Ethan
John
Nathaniel
Chinemerem
Joseph
Isabella
Finley
Soren
Brayden
Amanda
Chloe
Deven
Madyson
Steven
Thomas
Angelina
Patrick
Myla
Emily
Mariam
Madeline
Trinity
Trevor
Sophia
Anthony
Peter
Jacob
Jailyn
Logan
Payton
Penelope
Gregory
Lucas
Nolan
Keira
Emily
Julianna
Vance
Vansh
Nathaniel
Brooke
Maximo
Vincent
Amanda
Swayum
Jayden
Addison

07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

208
231
102
230
231
208
208
204
102
209
109
102
204
205
205
205
109
214
222
217
231
214
223
214
224
231
223
211
225
223
231
231
231
225
230
231
230
230
225
225
214
231
223
230
231
220
214



High Honor Roll - MP2
High Honor Roll - MP2
High Honor Roll - MP2
High Honor Roll - MP2
High Honor Roll - MP2
High Honor Roll - MP2
High Honor Roll - MP2
High Honor Roll - MP2
High Honor Roll - MP2
High Honor Roll - MP2
High Honor Roll - MP2
High Honor Roll - MP2
High Honor Roll - MP2
High Honor Roll - MP2
High Honor Roll - MP2
High Honor Roll - MP2

Honor Roll

Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2
Honor Roll - MP2

Monteiro
Nappa
Oexmann
Perez
Petry
Ronkiewicz
Rose
Saber
Slavich
Syvanych
Tamayo
Torres
Van Name
Volk
Wendel
Zambor

Last Name
Adebayo
Alpaslan
Aparicio
Arreola Rodriguez
Asiain
Bakos
Birzis
Bivens
Brown
Castellani
Filippone
Flemming
Freitas
Fuentes
Garcia Ramirez
Goodman
Hassell
Hollibaugh
Howells
Ikan

Kelly

Knuth
Lanado
Limeberger
Mackerer
Marino
McLean
Merceus
Mirao

Rafael
Molly
Lana
Makenna
Kyle
Ashley
Arbor
Vebronia
Ivan
Viktoria
Sabrina
Joshua
Tess
Elisabeth
Peyton
Ali

First Name
Ridwanullah
Taha

Sofia
Christian
Korissa
Nora

Elena

Julia
McKenna
Riley
Anthony
Aidan
Adrianna
Dominick
Hendrick
John
Deyton
Gavin
Peyton
Amaya
Aubrey
Kellen
Sofia
Autumn
Kevin
Tiffany
Jaden
Dominquee
Jayden
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08

Grade
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Momoh
Mott-Adams
Munoz Huerta
Nguyen
Ortega
Pellicane
Perveeva
Pizarro

Pleitez-Morales

Ramos
Rivera
Rousseau
Rowe
Sadowsky
Sanabria
Tice
Torres
Vilchis-Molina
Volk

Wall
Yurgel
Ahmadi

Al Khawaldah
Artymenko
Assuntino
Baranski Il
Bletcher
Boyle
Colmerauer
Concord
Correa
Cruz
DaSilva
Disney
Dunn
Dwyer
Elegbe
Feinen
Frangella
Gardocki
Garrett

Go
Gonnella
Heir
Herheliuk
Hittinger
Hochron

Elizabeth
Amoreena
Marilyn
lan

Uriel
Caydence
Ariana
Nashawn
Jade
Maia
Sariya
Kayla
James
Samantha
Leonardo
Julia

Liam
Alexis
Margaret
Ashley
Ryan
Salob
Mohammad
Katherine
Alexis
Edward
Jayla
Jake
Lillian
Holden
Yanieliz
Daniel
Nicholas
Connor
Jack
Zoey
Kanyinsola
Addison
Olivia
Jesse
Maya
Tyler
Gianna
Valerie
Viktoriia
Joseph
Erin
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Keller

Khan
Komitski
Lanoce
Lohman
Loiodice
Marcinkeviciute
Matviychuk
Palmeri
Panariello
Pizzo
Reynolds
Scher
Schultz
Smith
Sukhoviy
Vilus
Williamson
Witham

Zolla

Zukas
Andrade
Aragon-Morales
Barry
Bukhaev
Calvert
Camargo Palacios
Cole
Dinsmore
Doe
Gurevich
Guzyuk
Hermida-Francisco
Intrabartolo
Jefferson
Keegan
Kolbusz
Lamberto
Leitrim
Mansaray
Matijosaityte
Mena Gomez
Oesterle
Overton
Pawlak
Pineda Liza
Puckhaber

Morgan
Ayesha
Grace
Aiden
Peyton
Henry
Luka
Valeriya
Gianna
Raymond
Lucas
Thomas
Noelle
Brianna
Shawn
Michael
Matthew
Ramon
Emily
Dominic
Gabija
Alex
Luiz
Sebastian
Galsan
Jaida
Mario
Jaiden
Meghan
Shirley
Emily
Maksym
Leonardo
Robert
Caitlin
Katelyn
Jessica
Paxton
Ryan
Alieu
Liepa
Ariana
Chase
Sierra
Gianna
Nikole
Mason
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Reagan

Reynolds
Solorzano

Togans

Torres

Velasco Hernandez
Ward

Woltering

Lauren
Jewel
Giovanni
Justin
Carlos
Gibran
Brooke
Aundrea

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
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